Activity Planner 2024-25

Activity Calendar (Pre-School to II)  Competitions (III to V)
: - ; Poster Making
QR Barth Dity Activiies Apnil (Topic-Save Environment)
May Talent I:lunt _ May quag_raph \_Vnuug
Mother’s Day Celebration Hindi/English (Class IV-V)
Vegetable Painting (Class I1II)
July English Recitation July Collage Making /
— ) Best out of Waste
Hindi Calligraphy , 7
August Patriotic Activity August General Quiz Competition
(Mono Act)
September | Half -Yearly Examination
September | figet sfermr T October Story Telling (English)
Di 2 for Class 111
October iya Decoration Diya Decoration &
November | Sports Meet (Races) Rangoli for Class IV & V
English Calligraphy November Paper Foldmg/ mask making
December Chrj stmas Decoration December | X-mas Tree Decoration (I1I)
Activities Story Telling (IV & V)
January Story Telling Competition January Talent Hunt
February Show and tell Activity February et e wiaer wiaarfier
Competitions (VI-VIII) Competitions (IX to XII)
April Theme-based Painting April Best out of Waste
May Solo Song Competition May Solo Song Competition
July Hindi Recitation July Hindi Debate
August General Quiz August Computer Quiz
September | Half Yearly Exam September | Half Yearly Exam
October Diya Decoration October Mehandi Competition
November | English Recitation November | English Debate
December | Solo Dance Competition December | Poster making Competition
January Sports Quiz
February | Story Narration

Note:- All competitions will be conducted as Inter-House Competitions.




List of Holidays

S. No.| Date Day Festival
1. 11-04-2024 Thursday Eid-Ul-Fiter
2. 14-04-2024 Sunday Ambedkar Jayanti
3. 17-04-2024 Wednesday Ram Navami
4. 21-04-2024 Sunday Mahavir Jayanti
¥ 23-05-2024 Thursday Budha Purnima
6. 17-06-2024 Monday Eid-Ul-Zuha (Bakrid)
7 17-07-2024 Wednesday Muharram
8. 15-08-2024 Thursday Independence Day
9. 19-08-2024 Monday Raksha Bandhan
10. 26-08-2024 Monday Janmashtami
11. 16-09-2024 Monday ; Milad-Un-Nabi 3
12. 02-10-2024 Wednesday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti
13. 12-10-2024 Saturday Dussehra
14. 17-10-2024 Thursday Valmiki Jayanti
15. 20-10-2024 Sunday Karwa Chauth
16. 30-10-2024 Wednesday Chhoti Diwali
17. 31-10-2024 Thursday Diwali
18. 02-11-2024 Saturday Goverdhan Puja
19. 03-11-2024 Sunday Bhai Dooj
20. 07-11-2024 Thursday Chhat Puja
21. 15-11-2024 Friday Guru Nanak Birthday
PP 25-12-2024 Wednesday Christmas
23, 26-01-2025 Sunday Republic Day
24, 26-02-2025 Wednesday Maha Shivratri
25. 13-03-2025 Thursday Holika Dehan
26. 14-03-2025 Friday Holi

School’s Vacations Schedule

Summer Break

Nursery to V: 13.05.2024 to 30.06.2024
VI to XII: 20.05.2024 to 30.06.2024
School will reopen for students on 01.07.2024

Autumn Break

Nursery to XII : 09.10.2024 to 12.10.2024

School will reopen on 14.10.2024

Winter Break

Nursery to XII : 01.01.2025 to 11.01.2025

School will reopen on 13.01.2025




Tests & Examinations
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